belfuse.com/signal
Chassis Mount
A41 Series
All-4-One™ International Transformers
Triple Output
For 5 VDC and ±12 VDC or ±15 VDC
Regulated Power Supplies Requiring
International Safety Certi�cation

sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
Custom versions available upon request.
© 2019 Signal Transformer Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice A41 3O Series 12.19
A41 Triple Output Series Datasheet
Part Number Selection
Part
Number
VA DC Output Suggested Components (C
2 and C
4 See Note 1)
Size Regulator I Regulator II C
1
C
3
IC1 1 IC2 2 IC3 3 D1 4 D2 4
A41-25-512 25 5 V @ 1.25 A ±12 V @ 150 mA 4.1 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
600 MFD @
50 VDC
LM-323K-5 LM-340K-12 LM-320K-12 PE20 PF20
A41-25-515 25 5 V @ 1.25 A ±15 V @ 130 mA LM-323K-5 LM-340K-15 LM-320K-15 PE20 PF20
A41-43-512 43 5 V @ 2 A ±12 V @ 300 mA 8 KMFD @
15 VDC
1.1 KMFD
@ 50 VDC
LM-323K-5 LM-340K-12 LM-320K-12 PE20 PF20
A41-43-515 43 5 V @ 2 A ±15 V @ 250 mA LM-323K-5 LM-340K-15 LM-320K-15 PE20 PF20
A41-80-512 80 5 V @ 3.5 A ±12 V @ 600 mA 10 KMFD @
15 VDC
2.1 KMFD
@ 50 VDC
LM-338 2 LM-340K-12 LM-320K-12 PP20 PF20
A41-80-515 80 5 V @ 3.5 A ±15 V @ 500 mA LM-338 2 LM-340K-15 LM-320K-15 PP20 PF20
Note 1:  Output capacitors C
2
 and C
4